OR-CR Details

Counselling
Round Number

Institute

Category
Total Records Found =12

Show‘ Al ~ |enmes

Institute av

UPTAC CUET PG 2023 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

UPTAC CUET PG 2023 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

Round 1 -

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT OF ENGG & TECHNOL ~ +
0GY),GHAZIABAD

— All Category — v

Dr A.PJ. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

Seat Gender av

Opening
Rank av

E-Cﬂunszlling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Search:

Closing Remark
Rank av av

1 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

2 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

3 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

4 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

5 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

6 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

7 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

8 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

9 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

10 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

n Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

12 Round 1 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD

Showing 1to 12 of 12 entries

4

&

Program .v Stream Category
av av
Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA Home SC
(Shift 1) State
Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA. Home OPEN(TF)
(Shift 1)(FW) State
Master of Business M.BA. All India OPEN

Administration (Shift Iy

Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF)
Administration (Shift I)(FW) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA All India OPEN
(shift 1)

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA. Home BC(Girl)
(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA Home BC

(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA. Home EWS(GL)
(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications =~ M.CA Home EWS(OPEN)
(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA Home OPEN(GIRL)
(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA. Home OPEN
(Shift 1) State

Master of Computer Applications ~ M.CA Home SC(Girl)
(Shift 1) State

ns / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

17132

1236

263

961

865

21634

10413

15004

11265

4647

4761

13518

17132

4628

20509

21000

4644

21634

23889

21558

19153

13191

10385

13518

Previous Next

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P | Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

E- Counselling Services —

Siamplifying The Admission Process

o= e gitol ndia
Informatics l gf., To Empower
Centre



