

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC CUET PG 2023 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)



## **OR-CR Details**

Counselling UPTAC CUET PG 2023 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

Round Number Round 1 

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOL OGY),GHAZIABAD

Category --- All Category ---

## Total Records Found = 12

4

ow All v entries									Search:	
Sr.No	Round	Institute Av	Program **	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender ▲▼	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark
1	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	17132	17132	
2	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)(FW)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	1236	4628	
3	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	263	20509	
4	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)(FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	961	21000	
5	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	865	4644	
6	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	21634	21634	
7	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	10413	23889	
8	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	15004	21558	
9	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	11265	19153	
10	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	4647	13191	
11	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	4761	10385	
12	Round 1	KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS(KRISHNA INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY),GHAZIABAD	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	13518	13518	

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





